Adam T
Vlado T
Janka M
Kristy K
Simka M
Duri M
Mirko S
Juraj S
Lucka St
Mato V
Martina B
Sofia S
Jano S
Valika K
Iveta P
Tomas M
Peter S
Igor R
Eva M
Martin R
Maja K
Zdeno R
Valika M
Miki P
Téno O
Karol J
Lucka Sk

Tamarka H

Edo S
Zoe S
Jakub S
Lilla B

T1-51
0,63km
3:31
4:47
3:58
3:42
3:32
5:02
6:14
4:43
4:57
3:44
4:38
3:46
4:15

6:11
2:51
4:42
6:08
5:03
2:46
5:10
4:01
4:18
3:25
5:00
4:23

T11-64
0,8km
9:40
6:49
5:49
7:18
10:25

T2 -56
0,86km
6:18
6:56
5:18

5:23
5:27

7:23
11:14
5:35
6:52
5:39
6:16

3:59
XX
10:45
7:05
4:00
9:40
6:27
7:42
10:12
9:28
5:31

T12-55
0,6km
8:39
7:05
4:39
7:02
8:43

T3-61
1,22km
7:13
6:58
7:27
7:24

6:41
11:01
11.07

X

7:18

8:39

8:50
10:19

cca 11:42
5:20

9:30

10:13
5:33

6:52
9:50
5:09
12:06

T4 - 64
1,14km
6:28
9:34
7:19
7:24
7:21

10:36
11:47
X
7:31
8:41
7:37
9:46
11:24
14:15
5:42
8:19 (DISK)
15:28
9:22
5:45
13:41
7:15
9:27

11:15

7:59 6:18 (disk)

T13-77
0,8km
9:01
14:26
7:10
11:15
11:05

12:22

T5-75
0,53km
3.08
5-6min.
3.08
3:09
3:.04
3:43
4:22
4:18
4:31
3:34
4:26
3:20
3:56
4:45
5:37
2:26
4:58
5:28
4:07
2:24
4:58
3.08
4:04

3:47
5:08

T6-79
0,45km
2:45

2:42
2:47

5:13
2:31
3:49
2:48
3:03
2:52
2:55
3:32
4:00
1:54
3:37

3:51
1:58

2:34

4:19

2:58
3:37

6:30

3:58



